Athlete

Caitlen Nowell
Cheryl Angell
Georgina Bradford
Hayley Steward
Isobel Hole

Kira Angell

Rosa Lawrence
Senior Women
Sunita Sisodya

100m

20.07

13.0

14.11

13.88

19.00

Senior Women Track

100mH  200m  400m  400mH 800m
29.9 65.44 2.37.8
44.11
2.56.2
26.8 60.8
68.6
30.37
2.54.7
32.62

Page 1

1500m

6.16.1

5.31.8

6.06.7

3000m

5000m

1.5K S/C

6.19.32

2K s/C

8.50.8
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